
2020 Belvidere Varsity Girls Invite TEAM STANDINGS
at The Cherry Bowl on 1/4/20

POF School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 . Grand Total +/- leader

1 HARLEM 924 1042 997 973 994 965 5895 0

2 FREEPORT 929 949 918 878 977 1022 5673 -222

3 SOUTH ELGIN 827 899 917 946 886 1011 5486 -409

4 HONONEGAH 791 910 898 977 921 918 5415 -480

5 ROCKFORD EAST 833 995 865 876 911 775 5255 -640

6 MORTON 921 875 875 834 887 776 5168 -727

7 GENESEO 935 807 724 860 960 875 5161 -734

8 OREGON 733 926 860 885 886 869 5159 -736

9 BELVIDERE 798 841 980 754 794 877 5044 -851

10 YORKVILLE 739 842 703 875 886 847 4892 -1003

11 BELVIDERE NORTH 804 728 724 947 783 812 4798 -1097

12 LASALLE-PERU 721 703 781 729 761 745 4440 -1455

13 ROCKFORD AUBURN 658 690 705 701 805 692 4251 -1644

14 WOODSTOCK 712 711 710 745 663 683 4224 -1671

15 JOHNSBURG 682 741 655 661 588 593 3920 -1975

16 JEFFERSON 696 524 584 537 631 568 3540 -2355

***Top 3***



2020 Belvidere Varsity Girls Invite ***Top 10***

at The Cherry Bowl on 1/4/20

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 . High Game

1 HARLEM Amanda Bohn 190 278 182 203 226 202 278

2 FREEPORT Skye Endress 185 228 180 181 224 267 267

3 MORTON Yvette Baeza 263 197 190 170 160 157 263

4 YORKVILLE Taylor Patterson 144 146 150 256 205 210 256

5 HARLEM Laura Bartelt 193 169 239 180 187 235 239

6 BELVIDERE Hailey Schloskey 109 133 236 145 146 145 236

6 GENESEO Madison Holevoet 236 209 172 195 215 166 236

8 GENESEO Jenah Hart 188 144 0 166 214 234 234

9 OREGON Sammantha Meyers 169 233 178 227 172 197 233

10 HONONEGAH Emily Riley 180 183 226 181 191 198 226

10 MORTON Jessica Rosa 160 226 179 194 191 183 226

12 FREEPORT Hillery Dyson 183 190 222 170 225 193 225

13 MORTON Mayra Salazar 173 186 221 193 224 167 224

13 HARLEM Olivia Watton 155 204 224 215 202 157 224

15 ROCKFORD EAST Makenzie Wallace 165 223 175 169 222 154 223

15 SOUTH ELGIN Monica Darrow 204 192 223 167 194 195 223

17 SOUTH ELGIN Breanne Augustine 161 168 158 220 150 211 220

17 HONONEGAH Madison Davenport 163 220 202 210 214 192 220

19 SOUTH ELGIN Karlea Ceasario 159 166 156 175 217 218 218

20 BELVIDERE Danielle Heinz 216 213 189 190 177 217 217

20 SOUTH ELGIN Mia Rivera 174 180 204 210 168 217 217

22 ROCKFORD EAST Ashley Harkey 193 203 178 216 203 128 216

22 FREEPORT Bailey Busker 205 192 158 202 216 193 216

24 HONONEGAH Emma Topham 158 158 162 213 191 190 213

25 HARLEM Karlie Richards 212 190 172 0 0 0 212

26 ROCKFORD EAST Jurnee Williams 205 211 163 148 188 179 211

26 BELVIDERE Milani Olson 179 161 211 0 135 0 211

28 HARLEM Joana Araojo 0 0 0 181 192 210 210

29 LASALLE-PERU Cassidy Antle 180 151 209 154 169 169 209

29 GENESEO Miranda Roemer 209 154 152 169 182 172 209

29 JEFFERSON Taylor Armstrong 209 124 152 144 159 147 209

32 BELVIDERE NORTH Jessica Schardl 145 139 154 208 170 138 208

33 OREGON Rebbeca Meyers 167 194 197 164 207 206 207

34 BELVIDERE NORTH Rachel Nelson 189 168 190 204 204 200 204

35 BELVIDERE NORTH Kalaya Smelter 161 124 0 203 146 148 203

35 GENESEO Karis Ostrowski 149 0 156 203 181 166 203

35 BELVIDERE NORTH Paige Stolp 142 168 173 159 147 203 203

38 BELVIDERE Andriana Anderson 130 175 201 137 175 188 201

38 ROCKFORD AUBURN Caitlyn Bannister 146 196 182 183 201 165 201

38 HARLEM Jocelynn Eggert 174 201 180 0 0 0 201

38 ROCKFORD EAST McKayla Gray 0 201 193 188 170 169 201

42 LASALLE-PERU Isabella Weber 175 180 190 200 172 172 200

42 LASALLE-PERU Sheridan Fergusson 134 133 157 150 200 170 200

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
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2020 Belvidere Varsity Girls Invite ***Top 10***

at The Cherry Bowl on 1/4/20

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 . High Game

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

44 OREGON Alysa Conley 140 181 181 159 171 199 199

45 FREEPORT Abby Ehrler 158 179 178 168 168 198 198

45 FREEPORT Marissa Davison 198 160 180 157 144 171 198

47 YORKVILLE Alexiss Johnson 126 197 125 171 160 149 197

47 WOODSTOCK Gosia Mucha 197 151 146 162 158 146 197

49 HARLEM Paige Carpenter 0 0 0 194 187 0 194

50 SOUTH ELGIN Kaylea Mann 129 193 176 174 157 170 193

51 OREGON Hannah Kaltenbrun 135 170 192 166 168 0 192

52 JEFFERSON Alex Lieving 175 140 175 167 190 179 190

53 HONONEGAH Abby Topham 0 0 0 188 152 173 188

53 HONONEGAH Tori Lawlor 0 188 180 185 173 165 188

55 ROCKFORD AUBURN Akili Jones 151 114 182 122 150 117 182

55 YORKVILLE Allison Nape 178 171 163 153 182 166 182

57 YORKVILLE Ellie Gates 148 173 139 181 158 166 181

57 YORKVILLE Maddy Morgan 143 155 126 0 181 156 181

59 HONONEGAH Katelin Mullranin 179 161 128 0 0 0 179

60 ROCKFORD AUBURN Delaney Carrell 157 136 144 166 177 141 177

61 BELVIDERE NORTH Jacke Sagona 167 129 126 173 116 0 173

62 BELVIDERE Paige Smith 164 159 143 131 0 172 172

63 JOHNSBURG Kassidee Beasley 171 137 126 150 167 0 171

63 WOODSTOCK Miranda Stumpff 156 148 171 164 152 150 171

65 OREGON Ava Wight 122 148 112 169 168 153 169

65 JOHNSBURG Jessica Meyer 130 169 145 130 102 111 169

67 GENESEO Emma Kass 153 150 121 0 168 137 168

67 JOHNSBURG Toria Blake 137 126 0 110 0 168 168

69 WOODSTOCK Ceri Deacon 136 147 167 153 131 115 167

70 WOODSTOCK Halas Sardelli 101 129 119 166 104 120 166

71 MORTON Michelle Baeza 164 122 0 0 0 153 164

72 JOHNSBURG Kami Barger 125 162 158 132 134 104 162

73 MORTON Carolina Herrejon 161 144 160 155 156 116 161

73 HARLEM Hailee Kerr 0 0 0 0 0 161 161

73 BELVIDERE Karah Hook * 0 0 0 151 161 155 161

73 ROCKFORD AUBURN Lauren Cazanigo 100 132 103 129 161 135 161

77 ROCKFORD EAST Alissa Browning 141 157 156 155 128 145 157

78 MORTON Marilyn Floresz 0 0 125 122 156 0 156

79 WOODSTOCK Mike Abeyta 122 136 107 100 118 152 152

80 GENESEO Jenna Morrone 0 150 123 127 0 0 150

81 JOHNSBURG Morgan Klos 0 147 110 0 88 0 147

82 LASALLE-PERU Christine Ricci 141 133 102 116 128 129 141

83 JOHNSBURG Ana Bates 119 0 0 139 97 89 139

84 ROCKFORD AUBURN Liadan Gray 104 112 94 101 116 134 134

85 ROCKFORD EAST Natalie Law 129 0 0 0 0 0 129

86 LASALLE-PERU Ary Izzo 91 106 123 109 92 105 123

86 BELVIDERE NORTH Juliann Harkin * 0 0 0 0 0 123 123

88 JOHNSBURG Jade Schwichow 0 0 116 0 0 121 121

89 YORKVILLE Cadence Ala 0 0 0 114 0 0 114

89 OREGON Elizabeth Villareal 0 0 0 0 0 114 114

91 JEFFERSON An Nguyen 0 78 0 79 105 112 112

92 JEFFERSON Hannah Stokes 111 96 101 81 0 61 111

92 HONONEGAH Kyley Olson 111 0 0 0 0 0 111

94 JEFFERSON Hope Dirksen 98 0 81 0 104 0 104

95 JEFFERSON Guadalupe Ramirez 103 0 75 0 73 0 103

96 JEFFERSON Tida Laungsisongkham 0 86 0 66 0 69 86

97 BELVIDERE NORTH Vaeria Walters * 0 0 81 0 0 0 81

Page 3 of 5



2020 Belvidere Varsity Girls Invite ***Top 10***

at The Cherry Bowl on 1/4/20

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 . Series Average

1 HARLEM Amanda Bohn 190 278 182 203 226 202 1281 213.50

2 FREEPORT Skye Endress 185 228 180 181 224 267 1265 210.83

3 HARLEM Laura Bartelt 193 169 239 180 187 235 1203 200.50

4 BELVIDERE Danielle Heinz 216 213 189 190 177 217 1202 200.33

5 HONONEGAH Madison Davenport 163 220 202 210 214 192 1201 200.17

6 GENESEO Madison Holevoet 236 209 172 195 215 166 1193 198.83

7 FREEPORT Hillery Dyson 183 190 222 170 225 193 1183 197.17

8 OREGON Sammantha Meyers 169 233 178 227 172 197 1176 196.00

9 SOUTH ELGIN Monica Darrow 204 192 223 167 194 195 1175 195.83

10 FREEPORT Bailey Busker 205 192 158 202 216 193 1166 194.33

11 MORTON Mayra Salazar 173 186 221 193 224 167 1164 194.00

12 HONONEGAH Emily Riley 180 183 226 181 191 198 1159 193.17

13 HARLEM Olivia Watton 155 204 224 215 202 157 1157 192.83

14 BELVIDERE NORTH Rachel Nelson 189 168 190 204 204 200 1155 192.50

15 SOUTH ELGIN Mia Rivera 174 180 204 210 168 217 1153 192.17

16 MORTON Yvette Baeza 263 197 190 170 160 157 1137 189.50

17 OREGON Rebbeca Meyers 167 194 197 164 207 206 1135 189.17

18 MORTON Jessica Rosa 160 226 179 194 191 183 1133 188.83

19 ROCKFORD EAST Ashley Harkey 193 203 178 216 203 128 1121 186.83

20 YORKVILLE Taylor Patterson 144 146 150 256 205 210 1111 185.17

21 ROCKFORD EAST Makenzie Wallace 165 223 175 169 222 154 1108 184.67

22 ROCKFORD EAST Jurnee Williams 205 211 163 148 188 179 1094 182.33

23 SOUTH ELGIN Karlea Ceasario 159 166 156 175 217 218 1091 181.83

24 LASALLE-PERU Isabella Weber 175 180 190 200 172 172 1089 181.50

25 ROCKFORD AUBURN Caitlyn Bannister 146 196 182 183 201 165 1073 178.83

26 HONONEGAH Emma Topham 158 158 162 213 191 190 1072 178.67

27 SOUTH ELGIN Breanne Augustine 161 168 158 220 150 211 1068 178.00

28 FREEPORT Abby Ehrler 158 179 178 168 168 198 1049 174.83

29 GENESEO Miranda Roemer 209 154 152 169 182 172 1038 173.00

30 LASALLE-PERU Cassidy Antle 180 151 209 154 169 169 1032 172.00

31 OREGON Alysa Conley 140 181 181 159 171 199 1031 171.83

32 JEFFERSON Alex Lieving 175 140 175 167 190 179 1026 171.00

33 YORKVILLE Allison Nape 178 171 163 153 182 166 1013 168.83

34 FREEPORT Marissa Davison 198 160 180 157 144 171 1010 168.33

35 BELVIDERE Andriana Anderson 130 175 201 137 175 188 1006 167.67

36 SOUTH ELGIN Kaylea Mann 129 193 176 174 157 170 999 166.50

37 BELVIDERE NORTH Paige Stolp 142 168 173 159 147 203 992 165.33

38 YORKVILLE Ellie Gates 148 173 139 181 158 166 965 160.83

39 WOODSTOCK Gosia Mucha 197 151 146 162 158 146 960 160.00

40 BELVIDERE NORTH Jessica Schardl 145 139 154 208 170 138 954 159.00

41 GENESEO Jenah Hart 188 144 0 166 214 234 946 189.20

42 LASALLE-PERU Sheridan Fergusson 134 133 157 150 200 170 944 157.33

43 WOODSTOCK Miranda Stumpff 156 148 171 164 152 150 941 156.83

44 JEFFERSON Taylor Armstrong 209 124 152 144 159 147 935 155.83

45 YORKVILLE Alexiss Johnson 126 197 125 171 160 149 928 154.67

46 ROCKFORD AUBURN Delaney Carrell 157 136 144 166 177 141 921 153.50

46 ROCKFORD EAST McKayla Gray 0 201 193 188 170 169 921 184.20

48 BELVIDERE Hailey Schloskey 109 133 236 145 146 145 914 152.33

49 MORTON Carolina Herrejon 161 144 160 155 156 116 892 148.67

50 HONONEGAH Tori Lawlor 0 188 180 185 173 165 891 178.20

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
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2020 Belvidere Varsity Girls Invite ***Top 10***

at The Cherry Bowl on 1/4/20

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 . Series Average

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

51 ROCKFORD EAST Alissa Browning 141 157 156 155 128 145 882 147.00

52 OREGON Ava Wight 122 148 112 169 168 153 872 145.33

53 GENESEO Karis Ostrowski 149 0 156 203 181 166 855 171.00

54 WOODSTOCK Ceri Deacon 136 147 167 153 131 115 849 141.50

55 ROCKFORD AUBURN Akili Jones 151 114 182 122 150 117 836 139.33

56 OREGON Hannah Kaltenbrun 135 170 192 166 168 0 831 166.20

57 JOHNSBURG Kami Barger 125 162 158 132 134 104 815 135.83

58 JOHNSBURG Jessica Meyer 130 169 145 130 102 111 787 131.17

59 BELVIDERE NORTH Kalaya Smelter 161 124 0 203 146 148 782 156.40

60 BELVIDERE Paige Smith 164 159 143 131 0 172 769 153.80

61 YORKVILLE Maddy Morgan 143 155 126 0 181 156 761 152.20

62 ROCKFORD AUBURN Lauren Cazanigo 100 132 103 129 161 135 760 126.67

63 JOHNSBURG Kassidee Beasley 171 137 126 150 167 0 751 150.20

64 LASALLE-PERU Christine Ricci 141 133 102 116 128 129 749 124.83

65 WOODSTOCK Halas Sardelli 101 129 119 166 104 120 739 123.17

66 WOODSTOCK Mike Abeyta 122 136 107 100 118 152 735 122.50

67 GENESEO Emma Kass 153 150 121 0 168 137 729 145.80

68 BELVIDERE NORTH Jacke Sagona 167 129 126 173 116 0 711 142.20

69 BELVIDERE Milani Olson 179 161 211 0 135 0 686 171.50

70 ROCKFORD AUBURN Liadan Gray 104 112 94 101 116 134 661 110.17

71 LASALLE-PERU Ary Izzo 91 106 123 109 92 105 626 104.33

72 HARLEM Joana Araojo 0 0 0 181 192 210 583 194.33

73 HARLEM Karlie Richards 212 190 172 0 0 0 574 191.33

74 HARLEM Jocelynn Eggert 174 201 180 0 0 0 555 185.00

75 JOHNSBURG Toria Blake 137 126 0 110 0 168 541 135.25

76 HONONEGAH Abby Topham 0 0 0 188 152 173 513 171.00

77 HONONEGAH Katelin Mullranin 179 161 128 0 0 0 468 156.00

78 BELVIDERE Karah Hook * 0 0 0 151 161 155 467 155.67

79 JEFFERSON Hannah Stokes 111 96 101 81 0 61 450 90.00

80 JOHNSBURG Ana Bates 119 0 0 139 97 89 444 111.00

81 MORTON Michelle Baeza 164 122 0 0 0 153 439 146.33

82 MORTON Marilyn Floresz 0 0 125 122 156 0 403 134.33

83 GENESEO Jenna Morrone 0 150 123 127 0 0 400 133.33

84 HARLEM Paige Carpenter 0 0 0 194 187 0 381 190.50

85 JEFFERSON An Nguyen 0 78 0 79 105 112 374 93.50

86 JOHNSBURG Morgan Klos 0 147 110 0 88 0 345 115.00

87 JEFFERSON Hope Dirksen 98 0 81 0 104 0 283 94.33

88 JEFFERSON Guadalupe Ramirez 103 0 75 0 73 0 251 83.67

89 JOHNSBURG Jade Schwichow 0 0 116 0 0 121 237 118.50

90 JEFFERSON Tida Laungsisongkham 0 86 0 66 0 69 221 73.67

91 HARLEM Hailee Kerr 0 0 0 0 0 161 161 161.00

92 ROCKFORD EAST Natalie Law 129 0 0 0 0 0 129 129.00

93 BELVIDERE NORTH Juliann Harkin * 0 0 0 0 0 123 123 123.00

94 YORKVILLE Cadence Ala 0 0 0 114 0 0 114 114.00

94 OREGON Elizabeth Villareal 0 0 0 0 0 114 114 114.00

96 HONONEGAH Kyley Olson 111 0 0 0 0 0 111 111.00

97 BELVIDERE NORTH Vaeria Walters * 0 0 81 0 0 0 81 81.00
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